Presentaciones de resultados del SYP500

Compaiiia

Sysco

Spectra Energy
Vulcan Materials
CME Group

Kellogg

Unum

Tenet Healthcare
Anadarko Petroleum
Pioneer Natural Resources
Dun & Bradstreet

CF Industries Holdings
Marathon Oil
Vornado Realty
DIRECTV

Becton Dickinson
Health Care REIT
Rowan Cos

Zoetis

Regeneron Pharmaceuticals

Denbury Resources

Cognizant Technology Soluti

Dominion Resources
Emerson Electric

International Flavors & Fragi

FirstEnergy

Delphi Automotive PLC
Host Hotels & Resorts
CVS Caremark

Sempra Energy
Twenty-First Century Fox
CH Robinson Worldwide
ONEOK

DaVita HealthCare Partners
Frontier Communications
QEP Resources

Fossil Group
Consolidated Edison
Newfield Exploration
IntercontinentalExchange
Mosaic

Time Warner

Devon Energy

Hospira

Fecha

04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
05/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013

Estimacion

0,4730
0,3330
0,2630
0,7300
0,8940
0,8150
0,4630
1,1510
1,3470
1,8750
3,9160
0,7660
1,0950
1,0070
1,4630
0,9610
0,4060
0,3390
1,3860
0,4280
1,0090
0,9020
1,1120
1,1840
0,9180
0,9460
0,2650
1,0200
1,2430
0,3500
0,7300
0,2990
0,9550
0,0580
0,3900
1,3620
1,4160
0,4970
1,3390
0,7350
0,8900
1,1870
0,4460



Chesapeake Energy
Pepco Holdings
CenterPoint Energy
Marsh & McLennan Cos

Humana

Duke Energy
Ralph Lauren
QUALCOMM

Mondelez International

CenturyLink
Tesoro

CBS
Transocean

EOG Resources

Whole Foods Market
Integrys Energy Group
Prudential Financial
Expeditors International of \
Molson Coors Brewing
Leucadia National

NYSE Euronext

Scripps Networks Interactive

WPX Energy

Rockwell Automation

AES

Windstream Holdings

Ameren

International Game Technol

Apache Corp
Walt Disney
NVIDIA
CareFusion

priceline.com
Cablevision Systems
Monster Beverage

Covidien

Fuente: Bloomberg

06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
07/11/2013
08/11/2013

0,4170
0,4370
0,3530
0,4590
2,1660
1,5110
2,2010
1,0810
0,4020
0,6280
0,4960
0,7600
1,0690
2,0390
0,3110
0,4550
2,1080
0,4840
1,3930

0,5480
0,8360
-0,2120
1,5190
0,3420
0,0910
1,2330
0,3390
2,1490
0,7560
0,2490
0,3930
1,6236
0,1250
0,5690
0,8960






Total Events 79 Total Confirm 74 Total Estimated



